B e

Pt Whatxsyourname?........................ I

; o
2.Wratlsyourful]Address...“............. {

3. Are you a Bntxsh Sub;ect? ............... Coteas

4. What is your age? .... i A A, Years ../£.Q.. . Months ..........
5. What is your Trade or ‘Calhng? ST NG é,n.m

10. Did you receive a Notice, and do you under-} 5 Name .....covvvniiiiiainieinnnne
standitsmeaning,andwhogaveittoyou?.... COLP8. s feen s

11, Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the roll of servxce

6. Are youMarried? ....viviiiiiiiiiiiiaiiinas. 6,

7 jfg;fggg;ggj ;;;V;;doi:;ﬁ{tggf;ghsggﬂv‘;i‘f;?} 7oA e SR e
S e e i M T T8 SRS S
G e e 947&, ----- frTHE PYR .

tobesx‘gnfﬂbyyouxfyouareaccepted?' ....... e e A ” T :7!_9‘9
o

SIGNATURE OF RECRUIT.

...Signature of Witness.

......... .....do make oath, that I will be faithful and
, His Heirs and Successors, and that I will, as in duty
oirs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against

A—..,OATH 7’1;?)

bear true ;a!lsgianca to His Majesty Kihg Gaor the F.it
bound, honestly and faithfully defend His Majesty, His,
all enemies, according to the conditions of my service.

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.

The Recruit above named ‘was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions
he would be liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act.

The above questions were then read to the Recruit In my presence.
I have taken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each question has been an/é

as replied tp, and the said fedruit has and taken the gath before

ade and signed the gclarauo

onthia..........dayot../ Livismwammes 100

"

/4
; +CERTIFICATE OF APPR({;’ING OFFICER.
I dertify that this Attestation of the above-named Recruit is correct, and properly ﬁuad up, and that the re-
quired forms appear to have been complied with, I accordingly appro've, and appoint him to thet......coevevunnn
If enlisted by special authority, such will be hed to the

Date....... et eae hieared L T e e T BT L i v el e e et deeidseaiets e
Approving Officer.

Plnce......................,..... S et s e WIS e e gt Goniemen ot

1 The slgnntnre of the Approving Officer is to be affixed in the presence of the Recruit.
4 Here insert the “Corps” for which the Recruit has been enlisted.

* If s0, Recruit is to be asked the particulars of his former service, and to produce, if' possible, his Certificate of
Discharge and Certificate of chumcter, which should be returned to him conspicuously endorsed in red ink, as follows,
viz:— (Name) re-enlisted in the (Regiment).......ievvevesesaresssass...0n the (Date)




‘sttincﬁve marks

=g

" Name and A&Siress of next of kin

INFORMAC

| RelationshipzZ.£2

Particulars as to Marriage

(¢) Presentaddress.

“(a) Christian and Surname of Woman to whom mﬁd; and whether spin
: (d) Initials of Officef”

fer or widow. (8)
verifying entry.

(@)

Particﬁlars as to Children

Christian Names

Date and Place of Birth

it
|

|

5
E
B
i

f

~

STATE

MENT. OF THE SERVICES
T Service in Re- > Set
Rgt.or | Promgtion, Reductions, on | serve not allow- | Signature of Officers certi- .
Depot Casualties, &c. Dates wards G. C. Pay f;
Years
Service towards limited engagement reckons from
on
to. [date of di

Rl R e LS

Place and date of marriage.




i. What is your name? .........cvniiiannnnn

2. Wrat is your full Address? ............o000t { :

3 Areyouaéritish Subject? L.ieieieiiiaiaa.n 3 =

4.-What is your age? ......coviiviininnn 5 / Years ..£.&....Months ..........
5. What is your Trade or «Calling? .........000er 5. Mf&()nn\.&"“
6. Are you Married? ........ T ey TR {5 ket o i L e S R Co A SR

7. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma
jesty’s Forces, naval or military, if so* which?}

8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vac- c go

cinated? } 8.2 TR s s e X
9. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Ser-

VICEP o doniie it e N } 9. e e & """"" SRS RS R, e 3
10. Did you receive a Notice, and do you under-}m Name ...ooooivnvnininenniniae.,

stand its meaning, and who gave it to you?.... iR e N ORPS - msiisrn rmimtamimcs

11. Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the roll of service} -
to be siﬁn}d by ¥ou if you a(g)accepted"......,. FE i R AT S Gt BT s
s st Pl

-t

............. do solemnly declare that the above answers
am mng to fulﬁl the engagements made.

.......... SIGNATURE OF RECRUIT.

....Signature of Witness.

TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.

.......... do make oath, that I will be faithful and
bear true slleglanca to His Majesty K g Geor ] the Fi Hls Heirs and Successors, and that I will, as in duty
hound houastly and faithfully defend His Majesty, ‘Heirs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against

all g to the

of my servi

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.

The Recruit above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions
he would be liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act.

The above questions were then read to the Recruit in my presence.
I have taken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each question has been

as replied t)). and ‘the said feqruit has,made and signed the (doeclnrntlu and taken the gath before o S
on this...{.% ... day of it FOERATS Ceeens181
/ ture of Attesting Officer /. 7. 7% e \" Q/ ........
{CERTIFICATE OF APPR&ING OFFICER.
1 certify that this Attestation of the above-named Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re-
quired forms appear to have been complied ‘with. I accordingly approve, and appoint him to thet................
If enlisted by special authority, such will be attached to the original attestation.
........... I R I i } Aprosius O car

t The signature of the Approving Officer is to be affixed in the presence of the Recruit.
5 t Here ingert the “/Corps” for which the Recruit has been enlisted.

¢ If 80, Recruit is to be asked the particulars of his former service, and to produce, i possible, his Certificate of

Discharge and Certificate of Character, which should be returned to him conspicuously endorsed in red ink, as follows,

Vis:—(NBmE) .. .t i iie e et T in the ( i {1 LG

tievesacatan...0n the (Date)
é




Name and ‘Address of next of kin..

Baﬂicﬁlars as to Marria;i:

(a) Christian and Surname of

(c) Present

address. () Initials of

‘Woman to whom married, and whether s i?’ér or widow.

verifying entry.

(b) Place and date of marriage.

(@)

6)

(e)

@

Particulars as to Children

Christian Names

Date and Place of Birth

~

-

STATE

MENT. OF THE

SERVICES

Service not al-

Service in Re- i
7 i < 4 X o o ve not atlow- | Si f Offi -
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Total Service forfeited as above..........cc.cc. coois il Lvniinns vasiniennsd

‘Total Service towards

/7" 0 //g [date of 1
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/

Chest Measurement iR :
i Range of expansxon

Distinctive marks

INFORMM’ON SI?;?JED BY, RECRU[T
£ |

Name and Address of next of kin..

v

77

St | Re1afmn§hm )f}{(

o

Particulars as to Mamage

() Christian and Surname of Woman to whom married, and whether spingter or widow.
(@) Initials of Oﬂic

(c) Present address.

(6) Place and date of marriage.

verifying entry.

(6)

1

_(a)

(e)

@

Particulars as to Children

Christian Names

Date and Place of Birth

STATEMENT. OF THE

SERVICES
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2951 Pte. H. Ridgley.
Heving been found meiieally uwndit is Jischarged frem17-9-18.
|
{




and women nurses. He looka 1n atcellent heslhh unﬂ 8

Ridgeley was at Hameln. whare there are other Nowfoundla‘d'
‘ers of War. He had no uomplainta, was well treatad in h
and sald one of the nurnes wau very nilce, He reoeived ‘1 ol

‘parqgls regularly, and says that these food paroalq .are quite
aufficient without any at all of the German food. The ggroela
are given out by the censoring department, opened iﬂ:frdﬁﬁgof'th§
prisoners, and. the contenta given to them, with ths auceptio
the ‘tins. Theae ere numbered and kept back, = tilck-t beinglh'
to the priaoner. who may \pply for the tine and get them on

presentation of tho tickete. There is ampla space for ontsi&e

exeroiae, and there is a library in tha oamp. The other Ns‘ ou

Tanders at nameln are very well, and pettlny their foo& par

They ‘are. allowed to be together, and they mannge to ge not'
each. othar when they ate moved on. : (This is a matter
"Management" and probahly againat thp regulationd). Ridgé
report was ﬁnat reassuring, and cartainly Hamaln neems to h

"camp.

or wltneseed.



Extraot of Casualities from Pay & Record Office, London.
Dated Feb, 21st 1918.

LAY

‘Previously reported "Prisoner of War" now repérted to have

‘arrived in Holland for repatriation to Engiand.
2951, Pte. Ridgley, H.

Authority:
War Office, C.8. Cas., by 'phone 6 p.m. 19/2/18.

R 295

RN




“suBaEGT:

#% pgsili PrE.’ ¥, RIDGLEY,
Mm NEWFOUNDLAND REGT.

Dated l“g go‘ - };

Plaie s ORIQINAL snd ..p,}é m

I:Iath rqtoronu to tho

.np 8o mu- v/p/xa (aun).-

"dz b:ok:: up I oqnu‘x;;t
e to, bring 1tlc¢ pnd
..,.thoorﬂoormo ’

d ‘be nnt lmt up to 131

A e
i [A" s ¢ p.@'l failed to receive it

"It’lt aint sent on 1t will be
in, No. 54 Vioforia
'Btrut. easy to find as, my
:n&.\:}b’ar is, on :’ho ml::lﬂo and '
o some inside that.
3 o hear, or receive.id -?c:?i

Kit Bag has been.
lopsted and will be forwarded.
with next shipment of effects,

11+please.

ajor,
Ohief Pa.ynuter &0 1/0 Reocords
It may be mentioned that it is
the practice for Soldisrs to lemve
their kits here for storage, to be
called for etc., when the system
is to assign a reference number and
register in a book kept for that
purpose, On produotion of ' the
ticket with relative number, the
package or packages are handed out.
Sometimes soldiers merely leav
their bags in the corridor without
notification to anyone, in which.
Eases the packages are placed in th
store, Periodiocally a clearing up

,nkes p;uoq and unclaimed or un- .

o8 been notified mt his nt

mu. onl m(mo

11 be forwarded with next lli.)-
t 0f effeots,

Minister of Militis




Extract from Neminal o1l of nm. n“‘”j . Dratt No.
£rom 2 Bu, Depot, amu.:.nmmmmm ‘
~ tom, 30-11-16. i ; )

-

2951 Pte. H. Ridgley.




#2056k, Private Hubert Rligley - A /
Little Bay '.“. .
FeBe ‘ i"

lear Sir:e- ;
A letter hes been received m- g
$he chiot Paymaster, London to-day :opz&ug a
Kit Bag which you “.‘%u a letter %o w
 had been left in cere of the Pay & Record 0fiise, : g
London, The Chief Paymaster roquests me %o ‘
inform you that the Kit Bag has been losated’

and will be forwarded with the mext shioment of
offeots.

Yours foithfully,
Lie o Cola

Chief Steff Officer

et




 RECEIVED FROM THE DEPARTMENT OF MILITM

ONE COTTON BAG conmmmc EFFECTS OF 20,2951
rf‘e. Herbert :aiageley. 3

- B

Signed .@W @@ -

Dau?ﬁ.@f'{’.{{ﬂm. ‘




~ 0ne iars ulmo A 1595, S

,. _ : : . 2 g
Toe \\, o :
' Bdward Ridgeley,

¥

Little Bay, West.F.B.

s




I-“lﬂ. m ”l‘. !-3.

M &tl‘“‘l‘l
1 Mg to tml m ir bcﬂhnl nn,

the Reyal lu,qmnnnnl Ram.unt._ .

Hnmith lnlma yq 1111 111:1 uutpi. e T
nnuy nsu smme m um at ym uruut
qmiam-

Yours aincerely, ' 5

H P~ .

@ Casuslty Officers




__Regiment.

o Whete stored - -

~
Final disposal




to the prisoner, who may apply for the tine and get them on @

.préeentation of the ticket. ' There is ample space for outeide

ahd women nureea.~ He looka ‘in ex ellent healt

had good medieal attention. The food eupplied e_not good but

Ridgeley was at Hameln, where there nte qther Newfeundland prieon-
ere of War. He had ‘no’ complainte, was we11 treated in hospital,
and said one of the nuraee .was very nice. Be recelved his food

parcele regularly, and eayefthat theee food parcels are quite

sufficient without any at all of the German food. The percele '?

are given out by the cenaoring department, opened in ffont of theff

prisonere, and the contents given to them, with the euception of.

the tins. These are numbered and kept back & ticket being handed

exercise, and tﬁere is a library in the,camp. The other Newfound-

Iandere at ‘Hameln are very well, and getting their food parcels.

They are ellowed to be together, and they. menage to get notes to

each other when they are moved on. (This is' a matter of

"Management“ and probably egeinet the regulatione).u Ridgeley s

report was most reaseuring, and certeinly Hemeln seeme to be a good

camp.



Btuot from 148t of men of the Aoyal Sewfoundlend Zegimest

X 2951 FPte. H.Ridgley,.

Discherged 17-9-18, _edically unfit

cr M

|
: |




. Bxtract from Medicaliy Board held SepteZrd,1918.

2951 Pte.' Ridgeley.

Rgoommended Dischu_'gc#—:rrmmcntly Unfit.




cr Byt

mum-mu Orders pars nLg«-m The Royal
#28Rogt.5. John's,dated August B,1918,

The following men retumed fram Oversess snud roported
at Depot August 4th.

#2951 Pte. R. Ridpley.

0.3 -

SSREEND X




Rxstr‘aoj_b of Casualties from Pay and Record Office, London dated
15th July 1918.

‘ﬂ"t g 205

For Repatriation.

Following, ox 3rd London General Hospital for discharge, granted:futlough
from 13 - 22/7/18 10 a.,m, with orders to report P.&R.0., at expiry of
furlough, for disposal.

2951 PTE. H. RIDGLEY.

Authority: Pay & Reagord Office.







In answer your te®legram Juns 31s%
£ 2951 Ridgley

Convalesceniv. :




.




us. L. Ridgley,
; Hittle Kr;:'g
Kr." Bre'l:on.

_\Dear air:;
Your wird of 19%h ingte has been received,
and I bog o inforn you by divection, thst your roquost
conserning 1l0e 2951, 'ta. Tubert Ridgley is being for-

warded to tha othur side, and whan reply has been rveceivod

wo will again communicate with you,

Yours faithfully




:
Uulﬂlm

\k
Al !
; S8 w
=
' 8 WAt










£ Noenauiny respecting this Messagc will be attended to without the proauction of shis nanse.




E:ttraot of | asualties reoeived from ay 2 Reoord “fﬂce,

#2951 Pte. H.

Gunshot right thigh severe.

Ad.m:lttei King eorge Hospitel,

Febrnax‘y 19,18 vt

Ridgley. l/

Lomlon. duted Febru: a.ry 28.1918.

-

-te.m:('or& £4e S8 Ley

acrd




Cable Connection with all the World

‘The Managem
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination l:{nmson of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst:the Message

/ remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.
< TheN.P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beys
resulting from the ission or delivery of tho M
transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.
‘The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be desmed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions

ond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or

I request that the'following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree
(NO'I' TRANSMITTED)

ess__ Doptaof Militia.

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Condition

ient may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received. for transmission 3 but in case of so doingv"'ﬂn‘ll refund to.

damage or
or delay or error ia the transmission or dclivery thereof, howsoever such

point where, |
inthe course of the transi Message to itsdestination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (audthe N. P. T. shall have full powebsq toentrust the

.. Message) for further transi on by or through any system, service, orline of Telegraph belonring to or worked by any administgation or. authorif
not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, aithough worked as part of or in with the Tel phic system or service of the N. P.

to-{udn,

Signature of Sender — &

Line Check
N Red. By. Sent——FHo by.

L

'Dateq Fobruary &25th, 1918,

To lMr.Ed«Ridgley, 'Iai‘hf.l& ;’qy:ugm;mxtme Baye
Regret to inform you that Record Office, London,

officially reports #29561,Private Eubert Ridgley,at
King George Hospital,sufforing from G.S.Weright thigh
severe, -

Upon receipt of further information I shall immédi—
ately wire you and trust that next report will be

of his convalescence.

JeReBemnett,

A0ting Mininster of Militia.

FOR TYPEWRITER







NEWFOUNDLAND POSTAL . TELEGRAPHS,
; Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following cdndltlons=

_—

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any ncrlect or default of the N.P.T.or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid | y the Sender for such Message. 5

The N. P. T. shali not be liable to make rompensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, infury, or damage arising or
resulting from th 1 non-tr issivn or ivery of the M e, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such
transmission, non-delivery, dulay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be dec med to have entirely ceased for the of these Conditions at any point where,
inthe course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (and the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the
Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or linc of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authorit
not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked.as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. 'l'.?:

1 request that the following'
(NOT TRANSMITTE

Signature of .S

Line
Number-

Dated_Peba 318%, 1918 .
To___Edward Ridgley, Little Bay Heak,

Red— By

Fertune Bay.
: Record Yffice, London reports tosday 2961, Private

Hubert Ridgley now &g 8
to England.

AN

L]
L
o
q
w
®
%
-
s




R o |
L3

Copy of Telmgram receivea fr m London, dated February
19th,1918,

#3444 Richaris previously roported Uissing and :,29&:1

Ridgely prison T of war are stated -by War Y£rice to

S e——

have arrived 4in Holland for repatriation to . ngland

awaiting further particulars, |




‘CR29s/

Brtract from Cashalties LivteNoeX 70010,

List of British Prisoners of War arrived at Rotterdam
from Germamy for repatristion to kngland - motifisd hy tel-
egrem dated 17th February, 1918, by B.Me 8t the Hagwe,

™ Seceived in the War Offise 18th Febrpary, 1918,

2951 Pteoni dgleyy He

e R L S e e




2051 Pte. H.mguy./ }

1??3 :
Bxt, of daily 6&1,0“ part 2 tnn G.H.Q. c R
3rd. Echelon August 15th 1917,

Prisoner of War in German Hands, 14/4/17.

off. German Report forwarded by Geneva red Cross.
Prev, "Struck off Strength® Missing Ref. Ne.

22 C, 19/5/17,




2t guly, W17,

Dear Sir,

In r.ply to your letter of the lsth
inata.nt. I bos to say thst the sending of pﬂuh
parcels to Prisoners of War in Germmany is not per=
mitted, exoept in the case of Officers. Provi-
sion is made, hmgr‘. by the Autherities in England
for the sending ef thrseparcels fortnightly to each
Prisoner of Var, oontstning both food and oluf.hing.
and all the requirements of our boys will be fully
mét by the efforts of these organigations,

Letters, however, can be ymt by friends, ;
but. they must be addressed care of the Newfoundland 1
Pay and Record 0ffice, 58 Vio%oriu Street, London, 1
8. Sums of money not in excess of 2/= per week 4
cen also be sent through the seme channel. :

; You may rest assured that everything
possible will be done for the comfort and welfare
of those of our boys who may be Prisoners, and that,
by the efforts of our good friends in England, any
inconvenience that may be suffered by then during ?
their sojurn in Germany, will be reduced to the
minimum,

Yours faithfully,

J ]
u.dg'" frost. L Acting Colonial Secretary, 3







Cahle Connectlon with all the World _
;. All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Mmugcmmtmydeclmctofmrd the Message, though it has been received for transmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination lz reason of any neglect or default of the N. P, T. or its Servants whilst dm Message
remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or d.amge arising’ or
resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of tha Message, or delay or error in the tra.nnmiulon or delivery theteol} howsoever such
transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the Wfﬁ"ﬂ of these Conditions at any point where,
inthe course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P, T. (ar.d the N. P. T. shall have full power so t6 entrust the
Message) for further transmission by or thrgugh any sy!hﬂl. service, orline of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authori _?
not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusivel thw v d as part of or in with the Tel system or service of the N. P.

agfled according to the foregoing Candmm, by which I agree to abide.

I request that the following Telegagh
(NOT TRANSMITTED) -
Signature of Sender.

Line Check
N b Red. By. Sent——————by.
Dated June 21, 1917,

To Mr. Edward Ridgley,

Little Bay West, F,B,
Have pleasure in informing you Record Office,
London, today cables Ferman Red Cross reports
No. 2951, Private Hubert Ridgley, prisoner of
war in hospital- at Osnabruck, Germany, suffering
from gunshot wounds in arm and foot (no date given),
J.R., BENNETT

Colonial Secretary.

FOR TYPEWRITER



" Regret to inform you that ‘the Record Office,

ﬁoﬁdbh,:"."b.f‘.f:iqiélly repért,s‘ —30-—8051—;;-——— :
Ry : : % Frivate Hubers
18810y, missing Apri) fourteensn. ' |

Upon receipt of further information I shall immedi- :
" ‘ately wire you. 7 :

J. R. BENNETT,

i : : : x  Colonial Secretary.

'




ixtraot of Oablégrsm regeived from Pay & Record
. office, London, doted liay 11,1917,

# 2951 Pte Ridgley.

"Missing" April 14th,
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e
Hubert Ridgley was ats este{l 20:: Genotal Sexvisce :
with tue'moxmmp REGIMENT on ...4:.:;. 10tk 1916 ’?

Regimental Noo gopy Was allotted to Pto ‘H.Ri s 4

AUTHORITY :
Record Dffgor
Debt.. of Mil:ﬂ.tia
+ Morch 2bthe 1919.
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l hl" :lu honour o dbe,
!our obedient Servent,
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Papmaster & 0. llo Records.

Sept Tth,1918
Walkar,Llewslyn 17th
Roberte, A braham 40
Ridgipy,Hubert do
aamdoﬂ.lioanr a0
Grasn, Rapert 19th
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Pamster &: ofﬂaer i e Recordac |
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3954 Pte. M’ B.o
Above noterl man has been recommended for diecharge

as permnently yqaﬁt by iledical Board held on
Tnosday, Septre 5rde I am sending him herewith

for your attention and nesessary action pleases

Diet -
CCD/UFC







(The name mui@.?ﬁmg?ﬁm that on enlistment, ualess changed lubsei;umtl)_' by authority.)

Corpe ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REﬁ]MENT

Battalion, Bmtery Company, Depﬂi.

(If attached to the Regular Establishment of the Special Reserve or Permanent Staff of the Territorial Force, &c., or to General
Staff of the Army, it should be so stated.)

\

Date of disch
Place of discharg |
1. j - Description at the time of discharge.
Age J {___years months Descriptive marks. :
Height I teet £ inches é‘ :
- Cheet girth when fully expanded__ ins.
ment { / pranalon ins. TA/%{
ion g

Ilyes /)7‘

Hair ‘#M ,

Trade /Au&m
Intended place of 2

'den “etle.
(To be given as fully 4 ;
as practicable) -
(The and d ofi should be fully taken on the da

n the case of
home from abroad for dm:hnrge the age and intended place of residence should be lef ( blank to 'I.\e ﬁ'lled in by the Officer who

confirms the discharge at home.]

2. The above-namned man is discharged in consequence of.

(The cause of discharge must be worded as prescﬂbed in the King's Regulations and be identical with that on the discharge

certificate. If discharged by superior authority, the No. and date of the letter to be quoted.) S5
8. Military character :— {
2 | & Character awarded in accordance with King's Regulations :—
o
2 .
w
g =
k!
2
2 1
3 |
= '
Gl <
8 = &
z |
| 1
] 4
© | Certified that the above is an accurate copy of the character given by me on Army Form B. 2067* and that Army Form D. 489 |
= ‘was awarded in this case. |
Initials of Commandiog Officer. i
; = : 5 3
Army Form ‘B. 2088 has been issued to* DR ) e R ﬁ

D. D, & L., London, E.C. e &
M!" Wr.w”x;ﬁwrsoom |§ Boh.8) e

* Strike out if not applicable.
: [ovER.




! form to make ah Allotment of -
Cents per dlem, ﬁ'bm my Pay,

. and

.,of ldennty'of md producﬁon of the relatwe ldenuty Cerufxcatu by the Persoh o l’ersons"

concemed viz. :
' Allotment begme qu‘é‘ /‘Mé

dentie |Whether Wife, Child, ;
cxg,:?ﬁg& other Relative or | = \IAIB (in’ full) 5 1 ADDRESS
N, Friend 2 R e i

1

L Er sy 5 St 4 OIS id] (AR = 2 sl R

Total Allotment, §
i S ———— e — | — a—

¥ !IOTE -—Th.is form must be completsed by the Oﬂicer Commandmg Company, sxg'ned by the Volunteer, counter-
B signed by the Officer Commandlng Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required pﬂyments on nppucﬂﬂon

: ,l-

Officer Commanding
. Com;




LasT DG CERTIFLCATE .n..pg%
¥ \fu. :

To be rendered for all ranks on discharge, transfer t&other units, or on return to Newfoundland in accordance
.uth C.L./19, 28/5/17. ;

Regpl No. M__Rank Pie Neme g _ '“I., Unit__goves ‘ﬂl“ Roghe—"10 785 _ R s ter

~ . TR )

to Illtmﬂhﬁnﬂ on 9{ c,’ 15 Authority . ! ' I!O _ Cause ___ ay . ;
- STATEWENT OF ACCOUNT , oe
: PARTICULARS g £1&8 s a - PARTICUGARS gag a8 &
Balance Dr.. from ] ! Balance Cr. from
] 21/12/17 : |, 40 1
Allotment 81 days-@ ®0.  (108(00 |21 [18| 8| PoVgypdeye 8¢ ;g / ,1 . ..|e1=/00 5
& Cash Payments: p, g, R, O. - |. leel o] ol Field Allce BIB d.a.ys 8 S’ .10 o 21|20
& |Bospital Agvances . ..... . [ .| .| 1}14]| 0 235(20'| 47 18 4 .
] x { Other Allces daye @ &
4 . :
é Other Debits: : Other Oredits:
~ o, :
} Ration Allowance,
-% 18/7/18-81/7/15.9 days 6. 8/1 B R T-1 B
=
(o]
~
<
5| Total Debits . e Total Credits -,
ElD 3 ’ 1 8 z 2
~ | Balance due by Paymaster 1|7 8] Balance due to Paymaster : : g
7 | 8 7 [ e

: a‘}e carefully exemined this étatemant of Account and find At to be a correct extract from the Pay Book of'

191

(FIace]) T (Date ] 0.c. ™ T C y
- Mads up/Checked in accurdance with Information received in thé Pay & Record Oifice 4 to /
Ep& is thepgfore subject to amendment if and as may be found necessary. London 7 18

ay & Recfyd o, Iicg%_ondan,
\ { 191F‘

Chief Paymaster & Officer 1/c Records.
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s S.We 1.

'

I beg to forward the attached application from No. 29851,

Pte. H. Ridgley, Newfoundland Gontingent.

for an advance of &4 (four pounds)

40 bosenkto handed to him,

/’,,,

The King George Hospital, Major, e

Stamford Street, S.E. 1, ;id)uotant azvd Rcﬂls:{:ar .
4th March, 1918. for Officer Commanding.
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NEWFOUND‘LA.N:D

f LON0O; X
To: Chief Paymaster & Officer. i/c Ree qg, (”"?' f 3
Newfoundland Contingent, 26 FEB 1918+ 4
(4 58, Victoria Streset, ,-y"

7: At e

:,. P¥cage remit to @h .Qﬁ Mﬂ»\

" ‘ M MVW/V\M W
e ‘sunm of%))_\.(._poundi S E‘% 4,52)

on agecount of any balance that may be due to me. 3

Regtl. No. 4§\ Rank @)_!"‘g‘ |

Hane l‘ﬂ “ME@—W ,%

i,

Abp roved

0 f" Officer 14C., j

: w c -“"Jﬂm{ Hospital. |

Dated at Jlung ‘(A)‘]/T"Z . ° |
f § 3

L

Lg—9 - 1918’ 3,\,%0 b}m’i/\% ’
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(Summa first)

Corps or Regunent
(also Unit if lmown)

Board, and whose discharge as “no longer physically fit for war . #

as approved by the-President of the Board on the f .
el g hz.s been sent te(! &ﬂm

on

service ”
1

1 T e 7
warrant to await mstructlons as to hls ﬁlml dlsch'u-ge he has ;

been given £1 (one pound) ndmncWWs.
He proceeded on (date)_ me Xi_

G bty (one

lospital.

Three copies to be m&‘ o&mwmntdo eacix Oﬁégrﬂlbevﬁ
mentioned, and W ﬁ 'Cfﬂi‘:efiyospwa 2
w.

(717 85)  WI1495—P268 100,000 1Y WY
3323—P520 160,000 1/18 o




c L -J-‘»-V,A,._u-‘.y»;muu

")rd Lon.'lon wenorsl ogpital . f\

‘::l'j;q‘“ ke o 'Feaor'l., P‘WW :

in accordange with instructiong Mnt'unod Javen :;‘-.‘

2062 of 1916, 1 boi %o renort © m:--[,% /@@%M
10 i %m%\,ﬂ%@

Loy |

will ghortl:; e byaushy orrd and
WEROT

dspilfieds

be dischir ed frow tye aix

DJuplicate docunenta Jill aab be wv::Pliref‘x, VLGN

’/ 44, m/'**ﬂeg’“rar, R AM.CT.
1. Hospitoly




Home. from Hospital to' amlt Disc rge.
uhder¥ara. 392 (xvl ) Klng s Résullflons.

'S;ldler’a } Qq e -P\i B

Regtl. No.

moxam, Fas

(Surname ﬁmt)

Corps or Regiment.
(also Unitif knuwn) -

ki :
warrant to await instructions as' to his final discharge ; he has’
been given £1 (one pound) M\'ﬂncemmm\s.

He proceeded on (date) i J.\ 34\;%* PR
to (full uddress)_‘)_g_\/_d.éﬁm Qs

SORLILR LY =t f g7 (e
. !12 (M o ! g

Pl Hospital
Three copies to be madg; one copy serﬁﬁgfmloﬁﬁm ey
mentioned, atd @neleopycbim it n Oige: Hab'pbta&‘vf

T TR ‘i,l‘-eWBs WORTH, 5.







identifiable public clothing is sen
~ to the Depot, personal proparty being

AND nzco D -
e (_F IOEL Th 'Hon. the Minister or
58, VICTORIA rrn::'r. . Militia,
; St. Jom's,
: LONDON, S.W. Newfoundland.
/W ‘17th, October ‘1918 .

SUBJECT: REPLY :
2951, PTE. H, RIDGLEY, Dates - Hov. EO%h 1018
ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGT.

.Ihfaunu Nos. Please roturn QRIGINAL snd retain m

With reference to the Noted, and Private Riﬂgiey‘ﬂ
following letter from the .
- above Soldier 7/9/18 (8851), #s been notified that his Kit Beg

”I kindly ask you if you can |will be forwarded with next ship-

get my kit bag forwarded
"on to me as all my personal
'belongings 1% .
"am so broked up Iicouldn't
“manage to/bring itimyself ag
"the Offider in chatge tolg
"it would be _gent bul
"I have failed to rege
"if it aint sent on
"found in No. 54 V
"Street easy to £
"number is on
"also some
"to hear, o,

ent of éf acts.

Kit Bag has beeh
located and will be forwakded
with next shipment of effé
pleags.

L/ P ;
ajor,

Chief Paymaster & O i/c Records

It may bs menticned that it isj
the practice for Secldiers to lemv
their kits here for storage, to
called for stc., when the systemj/
is to assign a refsrsnce number @n
register in a book kept for thaf
purpose, On production of the;
ticket with relative number, the
package or packages are handed outy

Somstimes soldisrs mersly lgav
their bags in the corridor withéut
notification to anyone, in which
mases the packages ars placed in t
store. Periodically a clearing up
takes place and unclaimed or un-

@Gﬁﬂl

1] 1000 12f17 mme:) KITIW



k. 'M
balonsiugl 1!. in it. AQ( I

- ®apf ‘g0 broken up I

*marage o, bring i.t ma‘l.r and
¥the Officer in charge told me

";j would be sent but up to date

I nave failed to receive it.
"if it aint sent on it will be
"found in: No. 54 Vi.csorh
: "'Bf.root ‘@asy. to find a
T :\:E:h' is, g' the aut;ﬂo and
‘aome ide that. Hopi
.Bo ‘hear, or receive ip o? R

= K:!.t- ‘Bag has been
loocated. -ni will be forwarded

with next -h:.pdaf. of effects,
i .plmo.

Major,

‘Chief mym-,-t.or' a0 1/ nocm-.-?

_be: enttonad that. ih is the

lotea, “and Pte. Ridgley

has been uoti‘ried. that his

-Kit Bag

next shipmen of

(sd) I He Benne tt,

uinistar of

10862

1ch cases t.he ‘pa.oka.ge are . .
Periodioa%ly a8

1 be forwarded wi

effects.

o .,,&_x_,:

¥ :l]. 1t 19.

24/12/18.







appr s m/@,

Dma,m:s

Dats. |

cPEDI‘(s o

Pay 1

B WER T To%aT] &

2 i S/
ffe%%b&llotment ;

s
‘Het-Rate z Lo

balance
Acqulttance RS1l1s
dus?%t&l Advances
4:B. ‘gai.

P.&.R.0. Paymonts

- %« sxs

/W

ig7le | off

Balance

Pay @ Het Rate

jRateilf ¢ & !
4 P e
208 60|/l 28| 5




AT, ““?""‘ i g Tov.20th 1918

M’ ’m. He mam,
- ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGT

ﬂ;na!m f:{: ” m 7 Noted, and Private Ridgley

~above Soldfer "/9’“’ (seu).- ~_has been notified that his Kit

By £
' 4,;:1" :lk 70“ ” 7“:"’“ ' Bag will be forwerded with
s : )
'bsl-::.s::s:.‘il- :n‘{‘?'” I next shipment of edfects,
* “am g0 broken up I~ooculdn't

®the Officer in charge told me ;
‘;t would be gent meu to date R
- ’YI h:,e.t:].::n:°m it ::lihb. Minister of lMilitia
.. 7 .®found in No. 54 Victoria

“Straet eagy to find es my

"pumber is. on the outside mt

it

'allo sone inside thate B =3
¥t5 hear, or receive if & : §
Kit Bag has been

logated and will be forwarded
with next shipment of offocta,
me..

|
i
E

T Major,
Chief Paymaater & 0 1/c Records.

-+ . .It may be mentioned that it is the
¢ £ practice. for soldiers to leave their kits
By here for'storage, to bs called for etc.,
when the pystem 1s to assign a reference
numbser and register in a book kept for that
purpose, - bn Broduction of. the ticket :
with relative number, .the package or
packages are handed out. :
Sometimes soldiers mersly leave their . :
bags in the corridor without notification
to -anyone, in which cases the pa.oka.ges arew .-
placedin the store. Periodically a }j
clearing up takes place and unolaimed or
unidentifiable public olothing is ‘sent
to- the D@pot, paraona.l proper N be_;ng—

la.

g,




“ have received parcel No. . / . dated .j,g. f{{” J e ! mmg —
- 3 = U T

B \ E
PR ar
mz E%) (EIEITE 3
g Slg 5|58 |8 ¥ 2 §
a |l 315 K g
UANTITY.
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My present address is:
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3 IQMWB received parcel No. 7? dated JI | //; containing:—j

] & | N
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1 iuwﬂ reseiunfqpanel No. (_3 dated SHN/R /7 containing :— 3
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= 2
S
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puzrm

; No.2 75‘ / Name

.“s.,n_,n.ny‘} tj Cm_p. 2/{ Wﬁ{;/r Date of } /5/7//4(:0;

Date of last entry in No, and date] * Peclod not r.duhi:wud.l} Sheet No / Signature 0.C.)
Company Conduct Sheel} of last drunk 'freedom from extra Company, ete.
P of ‘
Place |22 | Remk |SHES Offence Names of Witnesses | Panishment awarded e?.ﬂim'a'.""’p-m" | By whom awarded| -~ Remarks
ness ) i 7
o it Zeg 1By | R Laae tf Kk G Dpons Wil o oy iy | 1T SR el sl
~




" Unit ey d
2 Regimental No. 22 @ 7
5 / 3 7a. If with previous~gervice in Army, state—
3. Runk : e~ % (a) Former Unit;
4. Namo mf'@ ¥ (t) Regimental No.;
5. Agolastbirthidsy 2O o#ES, {¢) Dato of Dischar

/8 “’é s & (d) Cause of Dise

or Oecuputmn

on
6. En]isr.cdJ
. l at

8. Disability in respect of which invaliding is Proposed.

(Other disabilities should be reported upon in answer to question No. 19).

Q.sw! 2
, JM‘W%{‘;

Note.—The answers to the followmg questions are lo he
case. In answering them e will carefully discriminate between the
in his mililmﬂ\rmd medical decuments, He will also carefully distin

. Date of origin of disability. /A-/L//I 7.
10. Place of origin of disability. M e

11. Give concisely the essential facts of the W é

Listory of the disability, noting entries { (

nGr@rEl tLuk;ha(B Nd'ﬂzmca T Prm‘dc«l

©

on the Medical History Sheet bem'mg

on the case. 0. Yia 4
g/@a’# /IM.

%30 .18 Kegl ol W/?%AA_‘[

12. ive your opinion as to the causation of

(a) attributable to or aggravated by.
service during the present war,
cllmme, orr ordinary military
service.  {] specific  condi- N
tion to whil h it is attributed d\./ ‘g-l M
should ‘be atme(l _see Notes on
page 3)- y
() constitutional or "hereditary, and v
not aggravated by service during
the present war.
(¢) attributable to or aggravated by
want of proper care on the - L7 N i
man’s part, e.g., intemperance, :
misconduet, &c.

the aisability, stating whether in your =3 Y = ;
. opinion it is— {:[—TW : ;
Nt e T >

Awss) Wi WOTSJM253 500000 §/17 D.D.&T. Seh.27 FormyD.u7osd]

éyx/w/@/w—«»\l

{
3

il il




(a) ?

~(b) On field service ?~

" 0) Onduty? < &
(d) Ofduty?”” . - ; Gl . .

15 Was a Court of Inquiry held on the o : e T
injuy? ' .
If so—(a) When? ~ : - S
() Where? = i - ; e
- (e) Opinion_'r‘— 7 5 %

16 Wg;:”an operation performed? If so, W 4 %Wl—ljw
= {
7 e : ;

17.. If not, was an operation advised. and .~
declined ?

18. Incasc of loss or decay of tecth. s the ¢ ‘
loss of teeth the result of wounds, o

injury or disease, directly* attributable
to active service ?

197 Give particulars of any other disabilities = 3 &
existing, hut not in themselves suflicient ~ , ¢ :

E to- cause invaliding, and state whether

: they are “attributable to or have been

aggravated by service during the present

war.

¢ . 20. Do you recommend— 5
(@) Di(sclmrﬁ‘:n as pel]-:nnnenllily unfit, or
- 1 * (v C ge to England % V__

Officer in medical charge of case.
I have satisfied myself of the gencrnl-nccuracy of this report, and co:
except |

o 1 London General Hospital, __Q/ ' 60 S T K ]

(amde 2y :

. andon  Gons Tarnital, <
®Loss of teeth on or immediately after, active wﬁiu. should I:: attributed thereto, ﬁnlss there is evidence that it is ;iue.:m",é..'m :
3 2 ! * other cause. o et

V4 1 Delete this word if no exceptions are to be made, o 4 = %




1. (a.) State whether the disability is clearly
attributable to— :

(i) Service during the present war;

ii.) Olimate ; 5

 (iii.) Ordinary military service ;

“(iv.) Want of proper care on the

-
&~
man's part, eg., intemperance, /ét/

misconduct, &_c.; or
o (v.) Whether it is constitutional or
. _hereditary.
(5.) If due to one of the first three of these
causes, to what specific conditions do
i the Bourd attribute it ? ;
Has the disability been aggravated by any
of the conditions mentioned in Question
. 21, and if so, which ?

23, Is the disability permanent ? %4 .
”

24. If not permaneut, how goon do the Board
' recommend re-examination ?

{3
I

18

e
o

25. What is the degree of disablement at
which, in the Board's ‘opinion, he should
J be assessed for pension purposes at
present,? 5
ngrdug a{] (Iiaa%qmgnt should be cx- ﬁ
essed in the  followis 851 —
100,50, 70, 00, 50, 40, 30F 30, Toms tham. ™ 4
20, or nil.

26. If an operation was advised and declined, W/

was the refusal unreasonable ?

27. Do the Board recommend—
(a) Discharge as permanently unfit, or %
(6) Change to England ? -
28. If discharge is recommended it should
be stated whether further medical treat- v

ment (including oithopwdic, training) is
desirable in a— ;
(a) Sanatorium; A
(b) Hospital;
(c) Convalescent home ;
(d). Asylum; or
(¢) Other institution cither as an_in-
. patient or an out-patient, and if
so the period for which recom-
mended.

2. With reference to Army Council In- : : z

struction No. 14 of 1917, is any surgical /t’ /é‘ A’ ok
.~ appliance recommended ? ;

i 80. Does the man require the constant attend- G

| ance of another person?

Sigﬁatures = ;
8rd London Gzneral Hospits,

Station— pragossnn
Date_ /5 < Xje - (‘% _ .
: Smin:’.?’riiopdon General Hospital, ‘

: — WANDSWURTH, S, = ' Administrative Medical Officer. -
Date. VLS £ 2 ¢ : :
T




Examined

Declared Age. ..

Trade or Occupation. . .,

Height

Weight A,

oot 3 Girth when fully expanded. . .

Range of expansion. .
Development. , ,

Arm
tion Marks
Number....

"necinated

(a) M.arksfndicnting congenital peculi-

arities or previous disease

(8) Slight defects but

not sufficient to
‘anse Rejection

Approved by (Signature)

(Rank)

Enlisted G

Joined on Enlistment , . ,

Transferred to. .

Became non-effective by.

(Signatnre)

inches
inches

i S

REGULAR ARMY.
 ———

day of 191

Right 7] Left

Right ]

[} ()

ot oploson,

Medical Officer.

4

Medical Officer.

day of 191

on

day of

191

(Rank)

on

day of 191

[e.1.0.




REGULAR ARMY.
—

10 o day of 191
¥ >

Declared Age...
Trade or Occupation. ., ,

Height e

P 5 inches feet = inches
G SR e e e 1 775 /7 bs. Ibe.
Mg:?t LGu-th when fully Niytexpandedoas e s i ,Q%,.’!l.jm»)m Ty
- ')‘
|
NEVFOUNDLAHD CONTINGEHRT N.F.P./100. §
Pleaise raturn this idedical distory Sheet to the i
Officer i/c Rscorl

o hewfoundland o gl
5-’3, Yictoria LHtrasi,
bondon, .. 1,
whsn the holdier to whom it a miies ig dlqcha.rvd
from Hospital.

< I U G RPN S ek 2 o
| ) Markx indicating congenital peculi- r
| arities or previous disease
: { : COPI_
To
13 (P — s
i) € M. or M._
(b) Slight defects but not sufficient to 0.C 1sr. Cn.
Cause Rejection 2 unn On. d
Approved by (Signature) MM o
(Rank) Mr : =
- Medi Medical Officer.
Enlisted ...
day of 191
. Corps. Regtl. No.
Joined on Enlistment ... A l §
. Transferred to.. { ﬁ Mﬂ&m,
© Became non-effective by. ..., ...
i on s day of 181 fon day of 191
4 |
it (Signature) : AR
(Rank) | R : : R

o : 00 [pro




A\ Date oo A
’)’IRJ RD, \_@\Wy}

ﬁrd London General
i WANDS W ORTAH,

i

Zin

/é ﬂ’@c‘l London General Il rJ*,aita;l,"
: WANDS WORTL, ».i¥.

[r.r.0.




Brd London General Hospital,
WANDS Y ORTH, 8. 1.

9.5 -
y
TABLE 1V.—SERVICE TABLE,
i o Dus ‘nl Date of : = Al':_x‘lmlol Date of
ion ‘or Trooj p rrival or Dfpﬂm Static T i 1V Departure or
2 Embarkation | Disembarkation. e Fmbarkation | Disembarkuton 3

el

|
|
|




: The Soldier named be]ow hns appeared befo n Army Medmal Boald at this.
“station, and his discharge from the Setvice as * no longer ically fit for War
Service” has this day been ‘approved.” (The”dmcbar will“be. confirmed. for K
date 14 days after the date on this notlﬁcs.txon—see Al I 1623 of 1916 ) 52

¢

(mfuu)‘ ;

Regt No a.ndRanl@r,O.S / /D ‘(2 Begt ‘or Cor

LT, this nhould be smud)'

. This informa- . - The Soldler states thnt' LI - allowance - i
tion.is for the % . 7 i b NS i
+ Cenitral Aty (2 ¥ i A ¢
& g%mon Jrsun s bemg 1ssued m respect of hxm. : ; b
ce only.
’Insert L4 gep;lr‘\hon, g depend.nnts y: "fumxly, or no, a8 tlxe case msy be. . The upm:e mu:t nnt b&leﬂ. bllnk-

“:'Army Form D 400A ‘an Army Form B 179 t‘or the a;bove-named'l *1&i'¢r_‘
2 S e 1 forwarded herewith

3rd London Gemz:al Hospitaly g
BSWORTH, sw, g

Station

Date_ﬁj@v "."f‘y

: i S wi ;mde out; for: each Soldier whoae dxsehm'ge is appr ed
3 wnll he dlsp hed to the oﬁ‘icers severa.Hy mdwsted e



Regnmenta.l; Number 4 =
Where bora (Parish, Town énd Count ), and when
Intended address 27 -

Height on discharge S~ Feet ﬁ " Inches : e‘ﬁk—u—»\/ :
Colour of Hair on discharg 6%4,—,—: Colour of Ey

Descriptive marks %) oﬁf{ Complexion M,, S

! Figure on discharge
Christian name of Father M
Christian name of Mother .
Wife's Maiden name in full ¢—

Date and Place of Marriage &

Christian names of Children / ; ./ _/é,’ :
Nature and locality of civil employment desired %&“\_} y =C
I declare that I am the soldier referred to above, and that all the particulars contained in the above Statement

are, to the best of my knowledge, correct. )

(Soldier’s Signature in full) M-Vd' R.A ?& o
3rd London Genera 2/ Hospital (Bank @a

Salion” W ANDSWORTH, SW, Date - 718 : E |
I cerhf}v above-named soldier signed the foregoing declaration in \ my presence, and that the above
: descnptaon and details are, to the best of my knowledge, correct o g
g Medical Officer ife
f Srd London General Hosprtal, (e W Al Hospital, |
( sution_, WANDSWORTH, SW, & /o //g Dute
‘ % Regiment | Years Days  [All Service Abroad with Stations| Years Days "
B Period of Service and in what Corps ... 3 :
: India .
S. Africa 1
Disallowed - ...
Service towards Pension ... |

Date inclusive towhich pay has been issued Sum due on account }

of advance of Pension ;
Sums due on account of public debts ... :

Rank on Duteha.rge

Character (as on Certificate of dlscharge) COPICS S N S E

Where born, and on what date M ol | é/’ DATE
Date and Place of first Enlistment OC 19r. b 8 191 y
Trade on Enlistment . L 2ND G

Cause of Discharge : LTI

Number of G.C. Badges Medals EliEp

S ‘Wounds, and Actions in which received

Other distinguishing marks

I certify that the above details of service and other particulars are, to the best of my knowledge, correct.
Station, : Officer v Charge
Date : r




No & 9»? 757{ ‘ 'Rank_ _;ﬁ‘b‘ '-B.eigimeilt'y-

g J p
3 3 - WEAOND
Name ‘foud, : i e o T
(Surname first : 5 ¥ R & S

I‘J 1. State what special qualifications you have for ‘.en_;ployﬁie_mt‘ in eivil life. -
o ; L St : : m e

2.7 State the name and address of your last or any other employer before
-enlistmens, ete., the nature of employment. and - how long you were
employ ed g

(7 28 81)  W2355—P875 200,000 12/17 HWV(LP1366)

7 Fm-s}\‘is494/z :




]
/

__Wh:\t' is. the name o'f-".yo-ui' ‘Approved Soéiety o Qu -

~

£ an

Have you been. émpl‘oyé& whilst * with thé.‘ Colours? If so, in what

Da,te va-l—]% o Signature 4

NOTE.~This Army Form will be given to all patients in _Hospital to complete who are suffering from a
~ disability sufficiently serious to make disqharﬁ:s or reclassification in a category from which men are .
* being transferred to Class' P. or P(T.) of tho Reserve, probable. In the event of the man being
yht before a Medical Board for discharge, this Army Form will be produced to the Bourd,
her with -other documents laid down in
1012, of 1916. ; S

para. 8 (iL), item 8, of Army Council Instraction
i)e. ‘brought :before a‘Meaic;l'Boul;d is not a patient in Hospie'a.l,-raml in
instructions will be carried out by the man's C.0.

N




»
1
.




. Dec “a'::aﬁ:_rlon»rea;ui:jedi q;i_';d_ffiée"rs.‘a'.hd\.‘iﬁen'of me“'Royg_J.‘-ndv.rfo‘undiaﬁd“

s, Howfoundlend

Regiment,who clains Ver Scrviec Gretuity under Order-in-council

 dated Jonuary 26th.1919. : , A j o

A conmplete reply rust be ziven to cvery ‘question in this Declarction
There tust bo no blenks omd no dcghos,If ony wuestions cré not
eppliccble, the words "INOT APPLICABLE" must be written out.

on corpletion this Decloration is to be returncd to THS OFFICER 1/c
RICORDS,PLY & RECORD OFFICE,ST.JOHN!S. : : :
Chsis‘hinn NCIiCea s .JM%. s ess2s0UTATICes e Q&W scsene *

snnryﬁ‘"w"/““zxacgtlonfJ/
5.Address in fﬁli to which future poyrents of grotuity orc to bc
forwarde:l.....m.“.ﬁf‘.?..mh.m&.% :

6.Dote of Bnlistrent in the Reginmb... D G /.‘( ey ”

7.Heme of dependent,if ony,te vhor Senerction Allowanee is heing
issucd, or wos being issucd,irnedintely prior to your dischoriteoases

8.Reletionship of such depimdants... B, SpplretdrG. .. ..

9,.rdlrcss in full of such dcpendeuts. ...MW

..7...............................................................
10,1Is scid dependent,now,or wes scid dependent ot @y tire in receipl
of_So‘_:r-.ration Allovence on nécount o0f rnother S0)4icuePciesrerrees
11.Vere you on netive scrvice only im Lfld, 14 £0,5ive dotus wad

D
s 5 : : 4 v
perviculers of sudh scrvwc..........M..WM..”.

un---an-.oo'-n--ol---..u'-.-‘-o'-Doc-n-o--o-o--.v'v-----o---on----.‘

qtn-uo.--c---.v:-’a.-o-.-..n-na.o-n-----rnn‘-'-n--nn-..-.-.-q---on--o

12,.0ive totnl lenzth of time wviiich you scrved on cctive scrvice,

Whethor in I'fldeor OviTSCoSecsess J"M . ‘7—’6/‘?‘.“ S ﬂ."—é‘f. S




a.ﬁ'-o-.;.qco;n-oo;.:--a'

so stgte crount receivci 20T to vhich you ui"e, cn.titlcd.....

>

: ; 7 \ '\
incff 101 CCYP0ervvran, M

‘o:E dlsch r .W./Z....f/{b) ?..L.son .Lr d-

‘‘‘‘‘‘ L OIS BT A I et s P i G e e e ey

20. D1d you o

I

\{q‘z ,,I,f 90’“571‘"78'1)8‘ 4 .L_rs of plnces 'mc. dﬂtes of sucb servu.e....

...uch.oooscq‘p
S

: JOU. .m recrlpt of full pp

A ‘."

18 D:.:.‘ rowr rcvcrt 0vorse..s 1:0 o ronk lovnr th .n tne substﬂntlve

(b) L s W Vios such rcvcrs:.on 1n consecmr.nce of r‘iscond.uct or

;.ny tlme ;Serre ot the i‘n,nt in o ,f:tual 'uhbc.tro of

_l..........u«-ii

..........1.;f....;..a....1-}q-............-....}..}“......;.r....1

15.Hove you been issued with 2 Vor Scrvicc Badse?se.. o NS .

16, Hove you, dunm the prcsont Wor  scrred in the Iperidl Eorccs./.éo
17..rc you entitled to rcccive ,or havc you recelvecl eny Grotuity

m the noture of Post D1 ch‘_rge Pay fron the Irperi-l Fbrces? I_f

' 40

AeeTensee

..cu-nt..-o-..tlt.nlot'-ln.tcvcu---.-q'-o-o----o--n-ouua-.o--n|0l.-

peg

rﬂ.nk helcl by _you on your ‘,rrlv'*_l 1n umlﬂrl‘?..... STeTlsaeaaeraaia

8 wie g &

Ve a v e 3 - .0.0.....!'.

(50

" et A 3
19.Are you nowr servm-r in the R t 9 M.,“ st s :vc'?-, ( ) \L: te

chﬂrne................

”; P

Sl e e

7 s




Signature of Burrlsfer of the
Suprens Jourt, H t;;end;ary'hagis-
trotes, Notory Fablinc,Justice of the
‘Pecce,or Gonmisel ner o:E affidﬁvits.

POST DISCHARCGE PAY.

Dote paid Paid
Solaier

Var Scrvice Net cnovnt
Gratuity : due

99 008 0ve MO S EIL 0 P P00 GOGPe 000G LA OPI R PSSRSO OPA ¢ NERO 0000 CORAD S

5 .

8000 0000000008006 0 0002 AC06SD50C0GCAO0 390000980806 G6e¢26000CE6 00080828006 60GHS

“Pe ®e L2 Biss B e des @

B3 6008 0086 48800 A" B:IDPRNOIELEL NSO I..I-l.l-.llil.ll-.l'...:'lhohll.-lﬂl
Certificd Correct. Poyrester.

.




Corps ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT e : :

Battalion, Battery, Company, De'pﬁt, &c
(If attached to the Regular Establish the Special Reserve or Permanent Staff of the Territorial Fome, &c., or to General
! uﬁoftheArmy,luhouldbews )

s Ao filrytoer 172 1978

Place of dmcharge

4, Deseription at the time of discharge.

Age j 4{ years __months Descriptive marks.
_Height, feet t f_ inches ;
hest gn'th when fully expanded ins.
ment { % xpansion ___ims.
Comp]enon &1 )
Eyes

Hair 7w
Trad 8 ﬂﬂz&/ﬂum
Intended place of

7 2. P
residence Al i FH D =
(To be given as fully < A 7|
as practicable) :
(The and d should be carefully taken on the day the man leaves his unit, but in the case of men sent
home from abroad for dxscharge, the age and intended place of residence ,sbnuld “be left blank to be filled in by the Officer who

confirms the discharge at home,)
/The above’named man is discharged in eonsequence of &“"4 Ho W
W WW o afescn?

M%M”r“fwd/ kA etion

« (The cause of discharge must be worded as prelmbed in the King's Regulations and be identical with that on the discharge
certificate. Ifd ged by sup }\lo %ld date of the letter to be quoted.) 4

/ 8. Military chamct@r:; /y M‘

5. Character awarded in accordance with King's Regulations :—

e

To be filled in on the soldier quitting the Colours.

Certified that the above is an accuraté copy of the character given by me on Army Form B. 2067* and that Army Form D. 489
was awarded in this case.

Initials of Commanding Officer.

" Army Form /B. 2088 has ‘been issued to*

= PP 7 =
. D.Di & L. Loudon EC. ;;,,:; 3 Sq;h out if not appllvmble,

| Agsos W Wiz Magt $00,000 216 Beh.8) ~o5 [ovER.



' "“’.‘

Certificate to be signed by the Soldier on date of Discharge,

I here'ty acknowledge that I have received all my pay and

allowances (including clothing allowance), and all just

demands up to the present date.

Place_ U ¥eal™) sig.of Soldier

Det'_&z_l.u&_. 3igeof Witness







ervice

nom nzwfouﬂo.wl) REG‘MEN“

ALLCTN Servxce reckons frox‘n a) W/ ,. o

Date of pronfotion to present rank Date of appomtmentto lance rank..............-;.... ‘
N d : 3 A -
i { ) . ' Quahﬁcatxon b) ; 1
7 Extended Re engaged : ( : :
_ . 2 SR R e or Corps Trade and rate.......-................'.
Ve Occupation............ ST AT L SR ; " ........... i S Slgnature of Officer.
E ‘. IS Nt Report : Record of : ¥ Rem”k. ¢
s Vi Taken fi Army Form
e - , | AR :sz":‘:,:a:mm:.:‘: Place of Casualty |- QAISR | B0 A e W
g Date From whom received n’“ 16, b8 quoted in each OOt / . x documenta,
3 > ( fi 4

_-#/
\azAR

i : L : as En?bﬁ_rked /é -
i, degld : 4 Disembarked - ‘ re
hacs »~ ond | 207
; ; = b/ y . Gep -‘7.7:/'/7_ y; .
Wiy | PCkh ‘ fravee fydly| PR
B _ Yoy ' (/mru////%bﬁ tu forima ey ¢ %ﬁ"‘w ot
5 : /’?l’/ /4&% Z%a &MLNA 46/ 7ZLMAZ7, /_ //.V/// lﬂf?;rmz /4/“
, : . i i = butewa, C'rzf/./ ‘
FE e
_ .- Ul R ALl

RS s : ; _) !
Hnge (@) 1.uumot--nwhohnwm.uummwsnuann.mﬂmm 1 of vach ment or enl will bs sntered,
. @)- Signaller, nm...s-m.u. - lm—unul 188m 117 aan) C.7. .s..lu. rc--n/m lmu







LAST PAY GERTIFIGATE

N.F.P. /94

To be rendered for all ranks on dlscharge, transfer- to other units, or on return to Newfoundland in a.ccorda.nce
with C.L./19, 26/5/17. . ;

0 //f % Chief Pa

astez & Officer 1/c Records.

Regtl No. 2951 Rank Pte - Neme__H, Rixﬁey Unit__Royal ¥f1d, Regt. who was__ Repatriated . : |
to__ Newfoundland on 21 7/ 18 Authority  A. F. B, 179 ° Cause Class A _ e |
. ‘ : STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT : ' 1
DR. . . CR. |
3 PARTICULARS g ¢ £ E] da |- PARTIOULARS 2 7 el d <
i : Balance Dr. from. I Balante Cr. from p1/13/1% 40 1 4
g : Allotment 212 days @ BO 106(00 {21 {16| 8| Payglcdaye @ § 1,00 212 {00
1 o |Cash Payments: P, &. R. 0. 64| o| o| Field Allce 212 gays @ ¢ .10° 21120 |
i — v = 1
> |Hospital Advances 1({14| o ; 23320, 47 13 4
0 Other Allces - ddys @ & !
& o
3
& | other Debits: Other Oredits:
>~
< = - Ration Allowance,
: g : 15/’7/18—21/7/18 9 days @ 2/1 18] 9
b g . *
f g
| g
&,
Total Debits a7 |a 8 Total Credits ad 17| 2
: Balance due by Paymaster 117 [:] Balance due to Paymaster
ST e BE ed 17 2
L s}e carefully examined this Statement of Account and find it to be a correct exiract from the Pay Book of
- 191 : :
(FIace]) (Date ) : 0.C. " " Company.
Made up/Checked in ancordancc with lniformation received in the Pay & Record Office to 2y$ w/g
. - and is thgpefore subject to amendment if and as ma.y be found necessa.ry

4
y
]
g ]
|




LAST

To be rendered for all ranks on discharge,

N.E.P./94

i orb on return to Newfoundland in accordance .

I have carefully examined this Statement 01 Account

with C.L./19, 26/5/17. ted
“Regtl ¥o.2981 Rank pte Neme g5te Unis : who was_ g
lmmxgg on @1/ v/m Authorlty A, ¥, B, 170 _ Dause_ o - _
DR % STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT : ; | CR
B PARTICULARS B ¢ £ 8 a ; PARTICUL&RS g g1 £ 8 d
| Balance Dr. from 'Lo X ‘Balance Cr. from :
; ey 81/18/17 40/ o
1 Allotmentl2 days @ 80 . L08 81 18| 8.| Favgyg day- @ g 1.0 _ . bis
& |Cash Payments:Py & Re 0o 64 |0 | 0| Field Allcogyg dﬁ?ﬂ CERT
& Hospital Advances 1140 ‘| 47|18 &
=] . Other Allces deys @ &
& | Other Debits: Other Oredite:
<
E Ration Anome
g ~ 18/"/18-81/7/18 9 days @ 8/1 _ 18 | 9
g
o)
£
E =
i 37| Total Debits b 8 Total Credits
O § : ; = 88 17 | 2
%i Balance due by Paymaster 1 8’| Balance due to Paymaster
: \@p, B8 1 (8 |
: o 88 |17
E and find 1t to be a correct extract Trom the Pay Book of

191

{Date)

40010 any .

(FIace)

Hads up/Checked in accordance with information receive& in the Pay & Record Offilce

and is therofore subject to amendment if and as may be-found necessa? /
o . :-% hief Paym

af 71

aster\& Officer 1i/c Records.

=



I. State what sbecial quéliﬁéaﬁibq's‘:'yoﬁ_ have for giﬁplby‘xhen{-jin_‘

f e

2 Smt;m%,\ame and address of your last, or any other employer before enlistment,

etc,, the nature of) oyment and how %:CW :
| . %ﬂé_

3. What is the nature and locality of the employment you desire ? s

: 5 I

'4. What is the name of your Approved Society ? /14/1)(

.

2. Have you been employed whilst with the Colours? It so, in what capacity ?

. l
‘ NOTE.- y e i 'patients in Hospital to-compl
sufficiently serious to  di yrobab! the event of the man
cmtly ner : i prol e event of

le.
luced to_the
cil fnntn}



A Name in full -5 ; ; ‘
" Regiment from wh! ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND
Regimental Number j 21 :

‘Where born (Parish, Tgwy and County), and when% é/
Intended ‘address” f 7 4 % % %

Height on discharge j ot & ks ‘ é .
Colour of Hair on discharge _#* Colour of Eyes

Descriptive marks?% A St Leens Complexiony M

i Figure on discharge

L Christian name of Father -

3 Christian name of Mother

Wife's: Maiden name in full ~ /°

Date and Place of Marriage «

Christian names of Children / - : 7
Nature and locality of civil employment desired W W

I declare that I am the soldi that all the particulars contained in the above Statement
are, to the best of my knowledge,

(Soldier’s Sigaffire in full) : ﬁl/ /
%M - (Rank) 1/:_

. Dgs /8 |

clarafion in my presence, y above .

M Oficerife

7 y ;
Station b g Date f 7 /f s

I certify thaf the above-named soldier signed the foregoj
description and details are, to the best of my knowledge, correc

“~

Regiment Years | Days A}(Service Abroad with Stations| Years | Days ]
- B Period of Service and in what Corps ... e |
India 4
|
S. Africa 4
Disallowed o Ve ] e T é
“Service towards Pension ... ... | .. .. .. g i

Date i . . : Sum due on account A

ate inclusive towhich payhas been issued ofndranoe S Ponain iy
Sums due on account of public debts

Rank on Discharge
Character (as on Certificate of discharge)
‘ Where born, and on what date St
| Date and Place of first Enlistment ;
Trade on Enlistment
Cause of Discharge
Number of G.C. Badges ; Medals
Wounds, and Actions in which received : =

Other diatingqisl‘ling mqus

I certify that the above details of service and other Dparticulars are, to the best of\t:_x{y kr_:qwlgdg_gz correct,
; Officer in Charge
: __ Records.




THE ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT
HEADQUARTERS 2

T it Neafhunilondd

Septrs 4th 1918 194

From :-
: Assistant Adjutant - Headquarters
To i-
Paymaster & Officer i/c Records.
' Militia ' Depte. .
£d51, Pte. Ridgely, H. Lokt =%

Above noted man has been recommended for discharge

88 permanently unfit by Medical Board held on
Tuesdey, Septre. 3rd. I am sending him herewith

for your attention and necessary action please.

Dict :-
CCD/WFC

W J Ass't Adjutant

Depst The Ro | Newlourclano Regiment

)ﬂ 7 E St. John's, ilds
= 6 -




K : To:-  Captain Howley, 3
G : 0. I. C. }?aw and Racorda.

From:- V. O. Q\’—‘ -

3

Hubert Ridgley 2 2951

This is to certify that the man named in

the margin has completed hia,cou:cs/e under this

M/M

Vocational Officer.

Committee.

Bl




; “form to 'make an Allotment of
Cents per dxem. from my Pay,

of ldéntlty of and productmn of the relanve ldenﬂty Certificates by the Person 24 Persons

. concemned, viz. : . QUJ E 5 &éﬁ é
: Allotment begins /
3 71:1—:,“!_‘, Whether Wife, Ci d‘ AMOUNT
Certificate mh"li‘!rlieel::iwe or \uux (in full) ADDRESS (each person)
i v T
] -
i
,,,,, pECA|E e s SR A e A LT R ARG ) = it
i Total Allotment, §

NOTE -Th:ls fnrm must be comyletecl by the Oﬂcer Commnnding Company, signed by the Volum:eer, counter-

signed by the Officer C ding C y and haunded to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required payments on application.

P noL.such payment to be madeonproof-




B
N
%

e 7
3 Vg
4
5. g4 ; s
o 1
it :
v8 v
. 9 S o L
o
11 =
i 12 n P
13 P
“ ,MM

21 o A :
22 o
s
i 24 3 3
= 25 = -
; 26 m .
' 27 i
: 28 o 'i
29 o
E 30 ) E
s
32 m
33 7 '
e J" . .
35 ety LA :
% 3 =




Pte, Hubert Ridgley, ' i
Little Bay,F.B,
.
N 7
Dear Sir,; X o
1 enclose ¢!;pqu’a for 3'73266,'551:18 valance
‘of pay due you at date of lﬁ.char(;e,alio certifioate of
Pay. :
I also cnclou Certificate of Dhoharge, nt.d
Bept..l'lth.lus and Chnra.nter Certificate no.2"-5. togethor

with special form -hi.ch kindly sign and return to thh
office,’

{ours fsithfnl‘;\,v,

°npt..
Pwmntor & G.i/c Heoord-. :

¥

Enecl




T

i

e 5 . ‘ﬂ}t.‘
Exjor Hoiley; - u-&lé_z_ I\‘ITIJM_

§ 1wl ABSMCR. o MITale
0. I. C, Pay amd Recorids. | rar Lcom =T !
0on. Lenem! 1o o ‘

&,
for first querterly instaiment of the sum of eighty dollars
ﬁtsﬂ him by the Civil Re-establishment Committeé as per
etter July 8th, 191%, Charge same %o the Civil Regtabnshnont
Committee,

$20.00 W Ry
[(§TO ; ¥a jor ')

3. §°

For Ve @,

¥ ity




December 3, 19191

hjﬂrm
0. L. c.m.:xdksunrdn.

ﬂeaaa- pay Mr,, Ridgeley 2861,
mmutolmmxmnztycmu

for passage from rm.-’a: Britantto,\st. ohn's, an Sqrt.-nhe:
2ist, a= per recei tached ta duplicst Charge sams to
the Civil Ro-—e&tuh?iﬁmu& Committee,

.

= e

For V. O, \
A




January 10th 1920

Major Hoiley

0. I. C. Records

Please ray to 4. Ridgely, 2951 -
the sum of sixty dollars \ {

on account of retraining course -
and nbnrge same to Civil Re-estahl.ig ment Committee

$60.00 ‘ /ﬁ& S

-

b - 5
i Accww e 1
L)
T A

tees i s s e Bbass i sanaase
s INCHIOLS s Vocltﬁnal Officer
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“ ‘March 10, 1920.
Howley, :

ﬁajor :
0.1.C.Pay and Records.

& w -
Please pay Heebert Ridgley, 2951,
© the sum of forty dollars,”
- being his quarterly allowance for retraining,
Charge same to Civil Re-establishment Committee.

SR

PR
“$40,00
‘o R e T e

e : ~,Vocational Officer.
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Mzjor Howley
0. I, C. Pq &. Rsmllt.

_Hubert Ridgley 2951,

Kindly pay the man named above,

the sum of forty dollars, g

on mscount of re-training. Charge same to the Cilvil Re—
establishment Committee,

i ,A' C ,:8 Mu/wbé
. dons ﬁ"ﬁ Wooatioftal ‘0fficers,
1703 v 71 ¥

W L3DGRA, ATy

PRY Linas o '
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June 29th 1920,

Major Howley, :
0. I. C. Pay & Reocorids,

Hubart Ridgley 2951

Kindly pay to the mem named above,

the sum of forty Swoideilawd snd seventy eight cents,
in payment of instruction fees at Bishop Feild College.
Charge same to the Civil Re-establishment Committes.

“2.78* .
o K { s .
chi. 1o _’ﬁL#_ I el Vosational Dfficexrs
INL. LEDGER_

5 R ) TR i
3 PAY LEDGER INITIRLS, t# .
f _ GEN. LEDGEA. INITLLLS, 4

S 7 -



L) June 20. 1919.
o .
2 i
Captain Howley, f oo ;
Officer in charge Pay and Reeords : 2YS 6. S J
i T sl L —?
Hubert Ridﬂl 2951 1TIALT, E
————— j GiZi LEZOGUY, 1T B,

~ ;
Please pay to the man named in the margin the sum of fifty
8ix dollars and sixty.eents in payment of re-training pay

and allowances for the months of May and June.
£56.60 . : Vocationsl Offi /




May 2nd; 1919 j i

Capt. Howley, : : ; ‘ 3
0, I, C., Records. 3
Please pay to Mr. Hubert Ridgeley, No 2951, the sum ‘

pf forty two dollars and charge same to Civil Re-establishment

Committee, : : 4
$42.00 WM .

Voodtional Officer

SN

College Bills as  Journal E, p.62 $7;
Allowance 3 months,Feb.Mar. Apr. ¢f

Contras: Pension 3 months
Cash

SRS AT P

-

DA s et o e i e———————




St. Fohn’s, JCT 1%

Royal Newfoundland Regiment. _

» Billeting Ax:coam,ro // % / ; 4//
v

Billeting Soldiers as undermentioned

fmé/ ﬂfz/' V4 ,é/ s 2 |

o
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Certified correct for ’_‘Zﬁ LE! D/EL._ 1IITIALS,
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DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA.

i - REGIMENTAL PAY BRANCH.
. AY VOUCHE -

{4 E e

P -z 2’“ S Y/
Received fpom e T Hiafounglind Rogiment -
| m o Mtﬁ:—/ % Dollar.

i a/ Pay. 5

|

, Ch. No. aq S. Tnitials
i

| Pay Ln/gx—rc‘-'zc’é 11.‘:4:[:.4.%...
_. :

Gen. Ledger-........ Inifials......
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" Reg. NZA

A

Allotment....... cooeevvunserersns coveene

[ Date of Allotment...

| Embarké&d for Overseas...
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Receipt for Army Rook 64

Ho.ﬂ’.?.‘r(...lirmc./%‘%%'&.{y.

To cértii’y what I have roceived the AB 64 oi the 2bove

nomed Soldiers %
J )

ToRe « o L% 0 1ES cais

Dote, L. . 7"'
Bty ) S B

N.B. For completion srd reiturn to the Dedartuent of rilitia
1nsert in corner of cuveiope AR 64N




' ON HIS MAJESTY’S snnno!" a

. e )'
»ATo!hQOfﬁcarmChn‘aulRmdn.i f d

El'___&.lll H:ﬂ.d g_g‘t

Dept of Muit{a.

A e e e

"St, Joha's Nflds

O0H PIoF .




| WI00S0/P2108 600 310G, & Co. S.W. E 4832 Army Form W 3553,

' -

_July Bth.1921s ioo.

F

The gccompanyingl(ifxg's Certificate, on his discharge,

. (No. 1049 : ), is forwarded hcréyv'ith to

Hubart Ridgley.

¥

in respect of his service as No. 2951~ Rank_Pvte,

~ Name Hubert Rldgley Corps Boyal Nfld gggﬂ;

" Receipt of the same should be acknowledged héfeon.

Signature__

’Date /4/7 /i\/ ; i
/ = :

Address.




Army Form B. 103.

Reglment or Co:ps

- Ra éSurname :
& Religion /6 8 4 Age on Enhstment__l’ years____ /9 {“nonths}‘
! TalEEd (2) ~Terms of Service (a) - ice reckons from. (u}‘ > S
b “",_’l ‘ Iate of promoMx to present rank : Date of appointment to lance rank o (g\
| i€ o { Vi
i I-iai % —_ : S S Qualiﬁcation (8)—. 9 (1 AUk ! for ]
4 ed Re-engaged T
i 0 o K or Corps Trade and Rate i 4
I ] N S e e Rt ol P! 1
r ’ 3
| ﬁ A Signature of Officer 1/c Rccords
i .J Report Sl = X 5 S Iﬁema{ks - b
n 3 &c., during active service, 28 repo ed nn Army Emm Pl £C ate of akel) rORLIAT RV oo
& E— i Ay o S e e, | Placoof Comalty | Copgty | B8 Ay Egm 5
0) §"“h“a 0 ;
mbar.kea mbarkedm.P i SGNOV 19’6
Disemvzarked pieddaeen 1-DEC {016
! Yl
Toined Buttallan_ NG7 N S 2’%2/1 6 /5 243 {
: Rith s4v0| 28, , [y i |

MISSING  Aeree LANPRUUT A, ,5 - 4
ﬂm: JMIU Sl _'5 e gy i o i

- / E ‘ ; 5 ! . / Y-y 77 Zfl‘a-naxz%rfz
P T ﬁ [ e i
|

_/ T

3 2

s — p///

0.ifc No. 1 Resg. Infiar (s Secrjoe

lo G Qu|3ra .'x'L.A
I |

(@) In the casc ol a man who has re-cngaged for, or enlisted Into Section D, Army Reserve, plrllnullrl of such rn-:nllltlncnt or enlistment vm be entered.
(8) Signaller, Shoeing-Smith, &c. [P.T.O.

(938). Wt. 15012/5156, 1,000,000, 1/16. P.P.Ltd. Forms/B.108/3.
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& Sons T.td., Printers, Old Failey, E.C.
/24 1000m Gilbes 13 56

Good Conduct Badges, Service .orrmnqqu.y

* By whom awarded

REMARKS

-




. PGl & Som Tl Biner, O B, EC.. - -ﬁ,—
11484) wnmﬁn %0m 7l @ 66

SQuadroﬁ, 'Ifr'ooP, Batte y and Cd npany Gbx’i_glucf‘ Shéet.'

3y Number and Name -

Enlistment:

Agon Ty m?/ﬂmm

il 7
n,é 3 &

2 = Plco s Duie}
T Date, 557, J
3 with Colours,
D'.“ Period of { / : (
: Date_. ith. Reserve 4 .
Date of e N - 2 i “Date of
Offence Druakc W'-limm? !:f“ Punishment awarded A

‘TgI ‘g wiog Luay




I DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFATIRS
MINISTERE DES AFFAIRES DES ANCIENS COMBATTANTS

Ottawa 4, Ont
DEATH NOTIFICATION 2 .
.. AVIS DE DECES Feb 13, 1970
f‘-To. / D&ﬁe Sesesvevissnssvsasscel
| R: Copy for HO file /L Fal
| Attention of: f \} )’ : CPC No. 260840
| Compétence de: CCP N°. cceccccscscssncaces

| NAME Service No. WVA No.
INOM ... ATRGHEX HURORG oeeeere. Matricule 8O LSPPRIML Lol  ABCINO eeeiiiieriiiennens

| Informtion received from:

Information regue de: ..........I".}?;..C.P.c.f‘.i.n.g.sf'?.n..o.nf‘..?.e}’.f’l.}?zp...............................
Date of Death
Date du Décds coneeFEB 300 00caceionnanens

CAUSE seccccssccscsecscssscsscsssssssvoscnncse

Place Not stated
| ENdroit ceeeecccosscscccsscccssssssscasccscce
Name and address of next-of-kin (if known)
Nom et adresse du plus proche parent CONNU scscssssssesccsoscsccancessscccssscsssassccssscsance

| Distribution: WSR - VI - DO - HO
DASG - ASS - BB - BC
Pour 1g chef
L0 7 :
for Chief, Central Registry Division

Bﬂ@“‘,"/é?) i . Dépbt central des dossiers.
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